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LIST OF COMMITTEES

ANTI - RAGGING COMMITTEE
Sr. No. Name Email ID
1 Dr. Jigna Trivedi jigna2804@gmail.com
2 Mr. Harendrasingh Rathod harendrasinh.rathod@gmail.com
3 Mr. Nehalbhai K. Parmar nehalparmar2005@yahoo.com
4 Ms. Smitaben A. Patel jodga_l@yahoo.com
5 Dr. Krunal Joshi krunaljo@gmail.com
6 Ms. Smita Dixit davidsmita081@gmail.com
7 Mr. Sujay Kantha sujayk@sjpi.edu.in

ANTI - RAGGING SQUAD

Sr. No. Name Email ID

1 Dr. Krunal Joshi krunaljo@gmail.com

2 Dr. Janvi Joshi janvijoshi1982@gmail.com

3 Dr. Priyanka Batra priyankabatra.nicm@gmail.com
4 Ms. Smita Dixit davidsmita081@gmail.com

INTERNAL COMPLAINT COMMITTEE

Sr. No. Name Email ID

1 Dr. Jigna Trivedi jigna2804@gmail.com

2 Dr. Lipsa Raval lipsaraval@gmail.com

3 Dr. Chaitali Shah chaitali.shah@sjpi.edu.in

4 Ms. Nayana Joshi nayana.nicm@yahoo.co.in

5 Ms. Smita Dixit davidsmita081@gmail.com
STUDENTS' GRIEVANCE REDRESSAL

Sr. No. Name Email ID

1 Dr. Jigna Trivedi jigna2804@gmail.com

2 Dr. Lipsa Raval lipsaraval@gmail.com

3 Dr. Chaitali Shah chaitali.shah@sjpi.edu.in
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SC-ST COMMITTEE

Sr. No. Name Email 1D
_{ N ) __ﬂ_lkiigna 'I'riy_edi R jignaZ804@gmail.com
—— | DrKrunaljoshi krunaljo@gmail.com
L__kﬁ Dr. Janvi Joshi a janvijoshi-1”()32@gmail.cr;m

s Dr. Shivainsinh Parmar shivainpas58@gmail.com

WOMEN DEVELOPMENT COMMITTEE

Sr. No. Name Email ID

1 Dr. Jigna Trivedi jigna2B804@gmail.com

2 Dr. Lipsa Raval lipsaraval@gmail.com

3 Dr. Urvi Amin urviamin7481@gmail.com

4 Ms. Zalak Trivedi zalak@sjpi.edu.in

5 Dr. Priyanka Batra priyankabatra.nicm@gmail.com

INSTITUTE INNOVATION CELL

Sr. No. Name Email ID

1 Ms. Deepti R. Yadav deepti@sjpi.edu.in

2 Dr. Shivainsinh Parmar shivainpas58@gmail.com

3 Shri Dhirubhai Goti

gotidhiru@yahoo.com
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